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Обчислення лінійної та кутової швидкості тіла, що рухається по колу
	Період обертання
	Радіус кола
	Кутова швидкість
	Лінійна швидкість
	Сума

	Т, с
	R, м
	ώ, 
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	v, м/с
	S

	15
	0,35
	225
	0,023333
	240,373333

	14
	0,36
	196
	0,025714
	210,385714

	13
	0,25
	169
	0,019231
	182,269231

	12
	0,41
	144
	0,059167
	156,469167

	11
	0,39
	121
	0,035455
	132,425455

	65

 SUM(15,14,13,12,11) \# "0" 
	1,76
	855
	0,1629
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